
2/6/2020 Homepage

1/1

Completed Trades

41
# of Trades

%368
Total Profit

%494
Win Profit

30
# of Trades

Win Trades Loss Trades

11
#of Trades

-%125
Loss

Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

15.12.2019

15.12.2019

13.12.2019

18.12.2019

29.12.2019

BCH

EOS

XBT

XBT

LTC

10

9

10

10

10

0.02915000

0.00036075

7272.5

6660.0

0.00583000

0.02780000

0.00034500

6700.0

7380.0

0.00565000

%46

%39

%32

%31

%31

46.8

27.1

23.4

1.4

116.0

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Currency Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

10.12.2019

7.12.2019

23.12.2019

10.12.2019

7.12.2019

XBT

TRX

XBT

XBT

XBT

10

5

10

10

10

7245.0

0.00000194

7417.5

7307.5

7520.0

7410.0

0.00000188

7510.0

7220.0

7430.0

-%23

-%15

-%12

-%12

-%12

31.9

122.4

1.6

7.1

26.5

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate SL Rate Final Profit/Loss Duration (Hours)

26.11.2019

30.11.2019

1.12.2019

1.12.2019

1.12.2019

3.12.2019

4.12.2019

4.12.2019

5.12.2019

6.12.2019

6.12.2019

7.12.2019

7.12.2019

10.12.2019

10.12.2019

13.12.2019

15.12.2019

15.12.2019

16.12.2019

16.12.2019

EOS/BTC

XRP/BTC

BCH/BTC

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

EOS/BTC

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

EOS/BTC

XRP/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

BCH/BTC

EOS/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

3

10

3

3

10

5

10

3

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

0.00036000

0.00002952

0.02890000

0.00000211

7428.0

0.00036700

0.00616500

7500.0

0.00036150

0.00002987

7440.0

0.00000194

7520.0

7307.5

7245.0

7272.5

0.02915000

0.00036075

7070.0

7120.0

0.00037000

0.00002979

0.02918900

0.00000217

7380.0

0.00037390

0.00620000

7800.0

0.00036440

0.00002975

7510.0

0.00000200

7690.0

7415.0

6940.0

7140.0

0.02897000

0.00035600

7114.0

7091.5

0.00038000

0.00003019

0.03000000

0.00000225

7340.0

0.00038000

0.00625000

8200.0

0.00036840

0.00002933

7560.0

0.00000210

7750.0

7480.0

6800.0

7040.0

0.02875000

0.00035250

7340.0

6850.0

0.00039000

0.00003098

0.03200000

0.00000230

7280.0

0.00038500

0.00630000

8600.0

0.00037000

0.00002870

7660.0

0.00000220

7800.0

7550.0

6700.0

6900.0

0.02825000

0.00035000

7500.0

6800.0

0.00040000

0.00003145

0.03400000

0.00000249

7200.0

0.00039000

0.00640000

9200.0

0.00037500

0.00002800

7760.0

0.00000230

7950.0

7650.0

6600.0

6700.0

0.02780000

0.00034500

7650.0

6750.0

0.00033900

0.00002760

0.02740000

0.00000200

7630.0

0.00036050

0.00576000

7382.0

0.00035200

0.00003120

7280.0

0.00000188

7430.0

7220.0

7410.0

7387.0

0.02955000

0.00036500

6990.0

7210.0

%17

%23

%3

%9

%31

-%9

%6

-%5

%8

%4

%16

-%15

-%12

-%12

-%23

%32

%46

%39

%6

%4

120.3

31.5

353.6

1.0

15.7

27.5

0.9

24.3

11.5

0.7

0.1

122.4

26.5

7.1

31.9

23.4

46.8

27.1

2.6

2.7

18.12.2019

18.12.2019

18.12.2019

19.12.2019

20.12.2019

20.12.2019

20.12.2019

21.12.2019

23.12.2019

23.12.2019

24.12.2019

25.12.2019

29.12.2019

29.12.2019

29.12.2019

29.12.2019

30.12.2019

3.01.2020

3.01.2020

3.01.2020

ETH/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

ETH/BTC

LTC/BTC

ETH/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

BCH/BTC

EOS/BTC

ETH/BTC

XRP/BTC

10

10

10

5

5

10

6

10

10

10

10

5

10

6

5

7

5

9

7

10

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

0.01825000

6660.0

6870.0

0.00000474

126.6

7115.0

7200.0

0.02617000

7417.5

7405.0

0.00000462

0.01716500

0.00583000

0.01750000

137.5

7420.0

0.02865000

0.00035300

0.01805000

0.00002603

0.01850000

6790.0

6832.0

0.00000485

127.2

7129.0

7388.4

0.02575000

7300.0

7500.0

0.00000470

0.01740000

0.00578600

0.01764000

136.0

7300.0

0.02821000

0.00035500

0.01825000

0.00002620

0.01900000

6866.0

6740.0

0.00000495

133.0

7250.0

7700.0

0.02520000

7270.0

7550.0

0.00000473

0.01758000

0.00572500

0.01810000

134.0

7250.0

0.02776000

0.00035750

0.01850000

0.00002640

0.01950000

7120.0

6700.0

0.00000505

135.0

7300.0

7900.0

0.02500000

7240.0

7600.0

0.00000477

0.01776000

0.00569000

0.01802000

132.0

7200.0

0.02726000

0.00036000

0.01900000

0.00002660

0.02000000

7380.0

6650.0

0.00000515

138.5

7350.0

8200.0

0.02480000

7200.0

7650.0

0.00000485

0.01818000

0.00565000

0.01822000

130.0

7150.0

0.02680000

0.00036250

0.01950000

0.00002680

0.01800000

6400.0

6915.0

0.00000465

121.0

7030.0

6940.0

0.02640000

7510.0

7348.0

0.00000437

0.01675000

0.00599900

0.01695000

143.0

7530.0

0.02929000

0.00034650

0.01770000

0.00002560

%14

%31

%6

-%9

%2

%2

%16

-%9

-%12

-%8

%24

%17

%31

%5

%27

%16

-%11

%24

%17

%7

0.4

1.4

1.3

7.9

12.7

2.7

51.1

15.5

1.6

2.3

55.0

32.4

116.0

10.5

22.7

19.0

24.3

53.2

50.4

5.1

4.01.2020 BCH/BTC 5 Short 0.03040000 0.02995000 0.02970000 0.02920000 0.02900000 0.03110000 %12 19.5
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

-%20 %0 %20 %40
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-%11
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%18
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AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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